
Leicestershire County Council

Term dates 2020/2021

Please note: The law requires Local Authority schools to have 190 
school days however some schools may follow a different term-time 
pattern. Please check with your child’s school website to ensure you 
have the correct pattern and for information about inset / teacher 
training days as these are now determined by the school.

Autumn Term

Spring Term

Summer Term

Schools open:
Monday 24 August 2020 
[Suggested INSET days 24 & 25 
August]

77 schools days 
[With 2 additional INSET 
/ Training days for school 
staff determined by 
school]

August Bank Holiday: 31 August 2020

Half term break: 
Monday 19 October to Friday 23 
October 2020

Schools close: Friday 18 December 2020

Schools open: 
Monday 4 January 2021 
[Suggested INSET day 4 January]

54 schools days 
[With 1 additional INSET 
/ Training days for school 
staff determined by 
school]

Half term break: 
Monday 15 February to Friday 
19 February 2021

Schools close: Friday 26 March 2021

Schools open: Monday 12 April 2021

59 schools days 
[With 2 additional INSET / 
Training days for school staff 
determined by school]

May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 3 May 2021

Half term break: 
Monday 31 May to Friday 4 
June 2021

Schools close: 
Tuesday 13 July 2021 
[Suggested INSET days 12 & 13 July]

Staff will have an additional 5 INSET / Training days that the 
school must determine

190 school days 

https://www.leicestershire.gov.uk/education-and-children/schools-colleges-and-academies/find-a-school
https://www.leicestershire.gov.uk/popular-now/school-term-dates#inset2018
https://www.leicestershire.gov.uk/popular-now/school-term-dates#inset2018
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